SMX500RT1U
2
Conserve Space—Slim as 1U!
SmartPro Rackmount/Tower UPS Systems provide more battery
backup (up to 5000 VA) and premium product features in
compact cases (as slim as 1U) which make the best use of
available rack space. Select models are compact and shallow
enough to allow users to mount a UPS system and an

A
B
C
D
F
G
Specifications
A
B
C
D
Output Backup Time Optional Nominal Input-Output Customized Load Comm. Ports
Capacity (Typical Minutes) External Rack Voltage (Frequency Outlet Outlet Management RS-232 AC Input
Model (VA/Watts) Half/Full Load(B) Battery Packs Space 50/60 Hz) Quantity Type Outlets USB (DB9) Connector(F)
UPS Systems
SMX500RT1U 500/300 8/2.5 — 1U 230 6 C13 1 bank of 2 1 1 C14 inlet
SMX1000RT2U 1000/700 17/7 — 2U 230 6(D) C13 2 banks of 2 1 1 C14 inlet
SMX1500XLRT2U 1500/1000 18/7+ 2U 230 8(D) C13 3 banks of 2 1 1 C14 inlet
SMX2200XLRT2U 2200/1600 17/6+ 2U 230 (220/ 8(E) C13 3 banks of 1 1 1 C20 inlet
230/240)(C)
SMX3000XLRT2U 3000/2250 11/4+ 2U 230 9(E) 8 C13, 1 C19 3 banks of 2 2 2 C20 inlet
SMX5000XLRT3U 5000/3750 20/8.5+ 6U (3U power 230 11(E) 8 C13, 3 C19 — 1 2(G) Hardwire
module & 3U
battery pack)
External Battery Packs and Accessories
BP36V15-2U 36V external battery pack and cable, 2U. Not expandable. GRAY 2-point connector.